	*1	Standard version = operating voltage 18-32V, ± 45° deflection angle,	 PWM-TTL level signal, rigid output shaft,	 PA-ME contactless sensor, D-9 sub connector, differential position feedback
	*2	Standard version = operating voltage     6-9V, ± 45° deflection angle,	 PWM-TTL level signal, PA-SC gear train protection,	 PA-ME contactless sensor, differential position feedback
	*3	Standard version = operating voltage 18-32V, ± 45° deflection angle,	 PWM-TTL level signal, PA-SC gear train protection, 	PA-ME contactless sensor, D-9 sub connector, differential position feedback
Options/Upgrades
Description
PA-SC Additional Slip Clutch
(Ordering code example: PA-R-205-4-C-24-A-180-30)
Alternative Voltage
(Ordering code example (6-Volt version): PA-R-205-4-R-06-A-180-30)
Differential PWM/RS485 Signal
(ordering code example: PA-R-205-4-C-24-B-180-30)
RS485 Data Protocol
(Ordering code example: PA-R-205-4-C-24-C-180-30)
Glenair Mighty Mouse Connector
(Ordering code example: PA-R-250-8-C-24-A-180-63)
IP67 Water and Dust Protected Cable Pigtail,
No Connector, 1m Cable Length
(Ordering code example: PA-R-205-4-R-24-A-180-37)
(Available for all actuator types; standard pigtail on PA-R-135-4 type actuator)
PA-RR-260 -8 -C-24 -C-315- 00
PA-RR-260 -9-C-24 -C-315 - 00
PA-RR-340 -7-C-24 -C-315 - 00
PA-RR-340 -9-C-24 -C-315- 00
PA-RR-720 -7-C-24 -C-315 - 00
PA-R-135-4-C-06-A-180-30*2
PA-R-135-6-C-06-A-180-00*2
PA-R-205-4-R-24-A-180-30*1
PA-R-205-6-R-24-A-180-30*1
PA-R-250-4-R-24-A-180-60*1
PA-R-250-5-C-24-A-180-60*1
PA-R-250-8-R-24-A-180-60*1
PA-R-250-9-C-24-A-180-60*3
PA-R-340-7-C-24-A-180-70*3
PA-R-340-9-C-24-A-180-70*3
PA-R-440-7-C-24-A-180-00*3
 Industrial Servo Actuators  Redundant Servo Actuators
Quantity Discounts on 50/100/250/500/1000 pieces. Premium Service available for shortened lead time.
Programming Device Tools
Programming tool to parameterize the Actuator.